
Monday, March 4
Tuesday, March 5

Wednesday, March 6
Thursday, March 7

Friday, March 8

Monday, March 11
Tuesday, March 12

Wednesday, March 13
Thursday, March 14

Friday, March 15

Tickets £8.00 (Adult) & £3.50 (under 18)
Available now from King George’s Hall, Blackburn

Tel: 01254 582579 or www.bwdvenues.com 

Monday, March 18

Concerts start at 6pm


